
COVENANT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS CPA REVIEW CLASSES PRICE LIST
“ CO M E  A N D  M A K E  A  CO V E N A N T  W I T H  US  T H AT  YO U W I L L  N E V E R  R E GR E T ”

Keep in touch with us:
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Foundation Level Intermediate Level Final Level Online classes

TZS TZS TZS TZS

LEARN MORE LEARN MORE

No. of subjects

0712 504 363 0676 090 598 0717 348 616 0713 499 621



COVENANT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS ATEC REVIEW CLASSES PRICE LIST
“ CO M E  A N D  M A K E  A  CO V E N A N T  W I T H  US  T H AT  YO U W I L L  N E V E R  R E GR E T ”

ATEC 1 ATEC 2
ONLINE CLASSES

TZS TZS TZS

0712 139 707 0719 305 808 0743 841 447

ONE SUBJECT

TWO SUBJECTS

THREE SUBJECTS

FOUR SUBJECTS

FIVE SUBJECTS

70,000

140,000

210,000

250,000

80,000

160,000

240,000

300,000

150,000

300,000

450,000

550,000

650,000

KEEP IN TOUCH WITH US


